Omelet Cooker, 110V 1AIC1414110V
Smart Omelet Induction Cooker
110 volt
Product Dimensions: 10.75" x 10.75" x 3.5" / 274 x 274 x 89 mm
Product Weight: 4.6 lb / 2.1 kg
Box Dimensions: 16" x 16" x 6" / 407 x 407 x 153 mm
Box Weight: 6 lb / 2.8 kg
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com
	Omelet Cooker, 110V 1AIC1414110V